
Occidental (7-10, 1-4 SCIAC) -vs- Redlands (4-8, 1-5 SCIAC)
03/19/2022 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/19/2022
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Occidental 0 2 1 0 3
Redlands 2 1 3 1 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:27 UR G Emma Parker
1st 5:14 UR G-E Holly Kvanvig
2nd 6:00 OXY G Kayla Lin
2nd 2:35 OXY G-E Abigail Anderson
2nd 2:20 UR G Holly Kvanvig
3rd 6:24 OXY G-E Kayla Lin
3rd 5:59 UR G-E Holly Kvanvig
3rd 5:08 UR G Danielle Cary
3rd 2:42 UR G Kaitlynn Pierceall
4th 2:03 UR G-E Holly Kvanvig

Team Statistics

OXY UR
Shots 18 21
Goals 3 7
Assists 1 7
Points 4 14
Exclusions 7 12
Steals 7 13
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:21 UR E Emma Parker
1st 3:32 UR E Danielle Cary
1st 5:28 OXY E Abigail Anderson
2nd 0:16 UR E Rachel Lamb
2nd 1:12 UR E Ally Feeley
2nd 2:38 UR E Katrina Nielsen
2nd 3:41 UR E Rachel Lamb
2nd 7:37 UR E Breanna Bailey
3rd 0:00 UR E-P Hannah Long
3rd 0:09 UR E Courtney Sawin
3rd 2:19 UR E Courtney Sawin
3rd 4:11 OXY E Jillian Miller

3rd 4:51 OXY
E-
MAM Marisa Lipari

3rd 6:13 OXY E Marisa Lipari
3rd 6:35 UR E Emma Parker
4th 1:27 OXY E Marisa Lipari
4th 2:27 OXY E Koko Butcher
4th 3:18 UR E Sofia Portello
4th 5:39 OXY E Jillian Miller



Individual
 
 
Occidental 3

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
5/
11 Jillian Miller 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
1 Allison  Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Lily Collins Carson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Norah Ruvalcaba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Anne Werum 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Marisa Lipari 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0-1
7 Emily Kapins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Koko Butcher 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
9 Elizabeth Dunning 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Kayla Lin 4 2 0 2 0 1 2 0 0-0
12 Olivia Montgomery 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1-0
13 Nanki Sandhu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Abigail Lavold 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0-2
17 Aiko Leong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Abigail Anderson 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 18 3 1 4 7 8 7 1 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Allison  Smith 32:00 7 7

Totals 7 7

Redlands 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Tori Zielinski 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Rachel Lamb 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
3 Katrina Nielsen 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 0 2-0
4 Hailey Guerrero 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Emily Feliciano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Breanna Bailey 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
7 Holly Kvanvig 8 4 2 6 0 1 1 0 0-0
8 Danielle Cary 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
9 Kaitlynn Pierceall 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
10 Hannah Long 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ally Feeley 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
12 Sofia Portello 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1-0
13 Courtney Sawin 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0-0
16 Anika Lundbaek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Christine Chua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Sydney Sereg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Emma Parker 4 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 21 7 7 14 12 6 13 0 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tori Zielinski 32:00 3 9

Totals 3 9


